
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
170 
151 
165 
134 
137 
104 
172 
122 
188 
148 
111 
118 
129 
179 
125 
180 
131 
183 
175 
193 
115 
132 
146 
189 
114 
154 

194 

Name 
Tomass STOLCERMANIS
Genis CIVICO 
Samuel LUYET 
Brandon NILSSON 
Andrea DALE 
Kris HAANEN 
Robin GLERUM 
Tim GERHARDS 
Tigran BUNATYAN 
Samuele LEOPARDI 
Filippo CALLIGARIS 
Lukas SCHÄCHER 
Vigor HJORVARD 
Alexander ROTHSCHOPF
Matteo SPIRGEL 
Robert KINDERVATER 
Simon BILLMAN 
Mark NEGRUTSA 
Lukas SCHERBINSKAS 
Maurice SCHENCK 
Dalvin MUSTAFA 
Alexandre GLADSTEIN 
Gianni ANDRISANI 
Tim LOCATI 
Luka SAMMALISTO 
Jannik JULIUS-BERNHA

Matheus MORGATTO 

Nat 
LVA 
ESP 
CHE 
SWE 
ITA 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
KGZ 
ITA 
ITA 
DEU 
SWE 
AUT 
FRA 
DEU 
SWE 
MDA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
FRA 
FIN 
DEU 

BRA 

Chassis 
Eenergy 
PAROLIN 
Tony Kart 
CRG 
CRG 
KR 
BirelArt 
Sodi 
Energy 
CRG 
Parolin 
KR 
BirelArt 
KR 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
Energy 
Maranello 
LN 
BirelArt 
MACH1 
Sodi 
KR 
KR 

BirelArt 

Raceteam 
ENERGY CORSE S.R.L. 
MODENA KART A.S.D. 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Andrea Dale 
SP Motorsport 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
CPB Sport 
ENERGY CORSE S.R.L. 
CRG RACING TEAM 
ERRE ESSE KARTING MOTORSP
Haak Motorsport 
KH RACING TEAM 
Haak Motorsport 
CPB Sport 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
KH RACING TEAM 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
NSL Racing 
APEX Performance Racing Team
Gazmend Mustafa 
Alexandre Gladstein 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschmie.d
CPB Sport 
SP Motorsport 
Dörr Motorsport 

Leclerc By Lennox Racing 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
9 
8 
1 

13 

Total Tm 
10:13.447 
10:14.738 
10:16.561 
10:16.802 
10:17.180 
10:18.608 
10:19.397 
10:21.905 
10:23.820 
10:23.970 
10:24.054 
10:28.502 
10:28.516 
10:29.850 
10:30.687 
10:31.608 
10:31.747 
10:31.860 
10:32.191 
10:34.780 
10:36.635 
10:37.058 

7:17.344 
7:18.329 
6:33.192 

55.114 

10:13.456 

Diff 

1.291 
3.114 
3.355 
3.733 
5.161 
5.950 
8.458 

10.373 
10.523 
10.607 
15.055 
15.069 
16.403 
17.240 
18.161 
18.300 
18.413 
18.744 
21.333 
23.188 
23.611 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
46.333 
46.495 
46.711 
46.675 
46.701 
46.601 
46.786 
46.805 
46.807 
46.851 
46.699 
46.880 
46.976 
47.017 
46.726 
47.129 
47.022 
46.830 
46.976 
47.600 
47.209 
47.006 
47.127 
47.074 
47.338 
53.449 

46.431 

km/h 
92,461 
92,139 
91,713 
91,784 
91,733 
91,929 
91,566 
91,529 
91,525 
91,439 
91,736 
91,382 
91,196 
91,116 
91,683 
90,899 
91,106 
91,480 
91,196 
90,000 
90,745 
91,137 
90,903 
91,006 
90,498 
80,151 

92,266 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

6 

Penalty 

5 sec. 

10 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#115 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#125 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#118, 125, 132 time peanalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#194 disqualification / decision Stewards 

Margin of Victory 
1.291 

Ø km/h 
90,785 

Best Lap Tm 
46.333 

km/h 
92,461 

Best Lap by 
170 - Tomass STOLCERMANIS 

Printed: 22.07.2023 19:40:11 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Heat 15 B-E 

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:26:52 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

22.07.2023 18:25 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


